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Assembling Instruction

LILO DESK CHAIR



Parts# Name Drawing Q
ty

A Body 1

B Bolts 4

C Flat Washer 4

D Lock Washer 4

E Allen Key

F Wheel

G Gas Pole

H Leg

I Rotation Device

1 

5 

1 

1 

1

Step 1:Take off the hardware Box from the Main Box
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List of package

Spare Part

M8x20x1.5mm

M8x13x2mm

M5



Front
Front


